



STARTING MOTOR 60 THRU 62 01 (LHE)

A.M. No. 315 7208

AUTO-LITE No. MEC-6002

KEY NO.	AUTO-LITE NUMBER	A.M. GROUP	A.M. PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUAN. REQ.
		3.020	320 1790	CLUTCH, Starter (Includes all parts listed below which are coded with a #)	1
1	MEC-27			GROMMET, Connector	1
2	8X-165	17.406	G219432	NUT, Terminal Stud (3/8-16)	(Not Available) 1
3	8X-304	17.593	G156750	SCREW, Switch Connecting (8-32 x 5/16)	(Not Available) 1
4	12X-201	17.820	G120382	LOCKWASHER, Terminal Stud (3/8)	(Not Available) 1
5	12X-195	17.820	G131182	LOCKWASHER, Switch Connecting And Ground Lead And Brush Plate Mounting Screw (#8)	(Not Available) 5
6	MEC-26			CONNECTOR, Switch	1
7	SAJ-4003	3.020	320 2429	SWITCH, Starting Motor Solenoid (Less Plunger)	1
8	SAJ-1021D	3.020	320 4020	PLUNGER, Starting Motor Solenoid	1
9	XA-904			PIN, Link	1
10	12X-199	17.820	G113114	LOCKWASHER, Switch Mounting Screw (1/4)	(Not Available) 2